

In the Court of District Judge, Alipore, South 24 Parganas.

Misc. Appeal No. 95/ 2020

Order No. 29 Dated 16/07/2025

Today is fixed for fresh steps.

Appellant files fresh requisites along with an application praying for extension.

Fix 20.09.2025 for SR/AD.

Interim order be extended till the next date as prayed for.

Dealing Assistant is directed to issue the summons at once.

District Judge (I/C)
(WB01088)