

Misc. A. 95 of 2020

Order No. 32 dated 5.2.26

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps by the appellant.

the appellant files hazira.

The appellant files an extension petition supported by affidavit.

The appellant files an application u/o 5 rule 20 (1), read with 151 CPC supported by affidavit.

The case is adjourned today for the end of justice.

Fix 5.3.26 for hearing application u/o 5 rule 20 (1), read with 151 CPC filed by the appellant today.

Interim order stands extended till the next date.

District Judge
(WB01133)